
OFFICE 12, 8-V ARMEYSKAYA STR., ODESSA, UKRAINE. TEL: +38048 737 88 47. email: info@amber-maritime.com

CREW MANNING SERVICES

15-20.01.2024
TYPE OF VESSEL:

FIRST NAME:
PLACE OF BIRTH:

MARITAL STATUS:
RELATIONSHIP:

HEIGHT:

NUMBER
AB572723
FF393699
MP449649

12382/2017/11

-

39956476/28196-20
39956476/22927-20

39956476/6528-20
0224

FROM TILL RANK NAME OF VESSEL OWNER HP YB
24.12.2019 24.01.2020 Deck Cadet m/v "VERA P" Greater Bloom Limited Bulk Carrier 1995

19.02.2020 30.06.2020 Ordinary Seaman m/v "Tatiana P" Greater Bloom Limited Bulk Carrier 1995

24.07.2020 17.12.2020 Ordinary Seaman m/v "EMMAKRIS I" Greater Bloom Limited Bulk Carrier 2001

29.03.2021 24.09.2021 Able Seaman m/v "Oxana-V" Greater Bloom Limited Bulk Carrier 1995

11.11.2021 1.04.2022 Able Seaman m/v "Oxana-V" Greater Bloom Limited Bulk Carrier 1995

27.05.2022 4.08.2022 Able Seaman    Neptune Dynamis Neptune lines shipping 2002

03,09,22 27,02,23 Able Seaman      m/v "VEZHEN" VEZHEN NAVIGATION 
LIMITED 2022

22,05,23 05,09,23 Able Seaman        m/v "PIRIN" GEORGE MARIN LTD 2007

TOTAL SCORE:

COMIRNATY

73389

43743

READINESS DATE:

APPLICATION FORM

Yurchuk Artur +380994218565, +487NEXT OF KIN NAME: PHONE NUMBER:

NEXT OF KIN ADDRESS: Doropheev 6 str., Kherson, Ukraine

Kherson, Ukraine
Kherson, Ukraine

SHIP HANDLING ARRANG. Sec.B-II/1, B-II/2, B-VIII/2 STCW-95 

1.03.2026

CHILDREN UNDER 18: Yes
brother

Kherson, Ukraine

20.12.2026

Second Class Seamen

GRADE

GRADE

ENDORSEMENT 2

SHIP SAFETY OFFICER Res.A.741(18), MSC 104(73)  

OIL TANKER SPECIALIZED TRAINING  Res.10 Sec.A-V/1, 9.14       

TANKER FAMILARIZATION Reg.V/1, 1.1,1.2; Sec.A-V/1, 1.7     

CHEM. TANKER SPECIALIZED TRAINIINGRes.11.12&16.34 Sec.A-V/
GAS TANKERS SPECIALIZED TRINING Res.11.12&16.34 Sec.A-V/1  

DP TRAINING

BRIDGE/ENGINE TEAM MANAG. Sec.B-II/1, B-II/2, B-VIII/2 STCW-95 

INERT GAS SYSTEM

MEDICAL CARE Sec.A-VI/4 STCW-95   

SHIP SECURITY OFFICER Reg.XI-2 

CRUDE  OIL WASHING  MARPOL 73/78 

BASIC SAFETY TRAINING (SOLAS) A-VI/1-1,2,3,4
PROFICIENCY IN SURVIVAL CRAFT AND RECQUE BOATS A-VI/2 9.07.2025

Kherson/Ukraine
Kherson/Ukraine

ADVANCED FIRE FIGHTING A-VI/3

12.02.202512.02.2020
9.07.2020

20.12.2016
2.03.2015

25.10.2017

NATIONAL PASSPORT

-

Kherson, Ukraine

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

-

MINIMUM SALARY:

169 SHOES SIZE:
PASSPORTS, LICENSES, CERTIFICATES

1800Bulk carrierRANK: OS/AB

18.03.2016

Yurchuk
DATE OF BIRTH:

FATHER'S NAME:

SEAMAN'S BOOK
TRAVEL PASSPORT

L-M

HOME ADDRESS:
NATIONALITY:

Ruslan

OVERALL SIZE:

SKYPE ID:single nil

Ukraine/Kherson

+380997336280, +48880852826
EMAIL ADDRESS:Doropheev 6 str., Kherson, Ukraine ruslan.yurchuk1@gmail,com

Sergeevich
15.10.1998

MEDICAL FIRST ID A-VI/4-1

FAMILY NAME
Ukraine

PHONE NUMBERS:

Kherson/Ukraine
Kherson/Ukraine

Seafarer medical certificate 

USA VISA

Amsterdam18 05 22 

COMIRNATY

Bulk Carrier

MARLINS TEST:

43743

PHYSICAL EXMINATION 

21211,2

YELLOW FEVER VACCINATION

RO-RO
Lake bulk 
carrier

Panama

Panama

43743

5600

32195

18.05.2024

43900,9
DWT

FLAG LICENCES

SEA SERVICE
TYPE

GRADE
ENDORSEMENT

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY 2

DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES AVI/6-2

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

FLAGENGINE TYPE

Panama

Panama

Panama

42

PORT OF ISSUANCEDATE OF EXPIRYDATE OF ISSUANCENAME OF DOCUMENT

Malta

Malta

Malta

SECURITYAWARENESS TRAINING A VI/6/1

OTHER:

8.07.2020
21.08.2019

8.07.2025
21.08.2024

ARPA Sec.A-I/12 STCW-95     
ECDIS Sec.A-I/12, B-I/12 STCW-95 
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CREW MANNING SERVICES

a Have you been  involved in any marine accident/investigations?(Collision/Grounding/Fire/Pollution) If yes please give details.  Y  /  N

b    Have you suffered any accident which rendered you temporarily or partially disabled? If yes please give details. Y  /  N

c    Are you currently under medical treatment or taking medication for existing conditions? If yes please give details. Y  /  N

d       Have you undergone any operations in the last 5 years? If yes please give details. Y  /  N

e      Have you consulted a doctor in the past 12 months for any illness or accident? If yes please give details. Y  /  N

f   Have you suffered, or do you presently suffer from any diseases likely to render you unfit for sea service Y  /  N

or endanger the health of other persons onboard? If yes, please give details.

g   Have you ever undergone psychiatric treatment? If yes please give details. Y  /  N

h   Are you addicted to drugs of any kind or been on the same medication for more than 3 years? If yes please give details. Y  /  N

i   Do you have any criminal convictions or are there any outstanding criminal actions pending against you? If yes, please give details. Y  /  N

DECLARATION

NAME: SIGNATURE: DATE:

NOTES (FOR OFFICE USE ONLY):

I hereby certify that the information given on this form is truthful, complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false statements or concealment of 
fact will be grounds for dismissal.
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